/I/Ie’rrlx
Premium

CHASSIS PARTS

www.metrixpremium.com




new torange

March 2018
TIE ROD END
LEFT & RIGHT U
Front Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
RDX 2007/01 - 2012/01 53540STKAO1 CL :015,1
RDX 2007/01 - 2012/12 53540TX4A01 CU :013,7
D :M14x1,5
M 1 M12x1,25

50389MT AUDI

.. ‘Lﬁ TRACK CONTROL ARM

. '_"'\'
S
==SUESSS. LEFT /
= * Handed : 50390MT
- Front Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC. ‘

A4 (8WH, B9) 2016/01 - 8W0407509B L :233,5

A5 (F5A) 2017/01 - h 150
ID :010,2

‘ COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO
H 50387MT SILENTBLOCK




new torange

March 2018

50390MT AUDI

—

)ﬁ TRACK CONTROL ARM

y /““\
S
==UE=SS.  RIGHT o

* Handed : 50389MT
Front Axle —

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
A4 (8WH, B9) 2016/01 - 8W0407510B L :2335
A5 (F5A) 2017/01 - h  :50
ID :0@10,2
\ COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO
(] 50387MT SILENTBLOCK

46661MT

STRUT CONTROL ARM

LEFT & RIGHT

Rear Axle

START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
X3 (F25) 2010/01 - 33326786978 L :3388
X3 (F25) 2010/09 - D :@122
X3 (F25) xd 2010/09 -
X4 (F26) 2014/04 -
COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO
D 46662MT SILENTBLOCK




new torange

(% - h /. March 2018
46663MT BMW

STRUT CONTROL ARM

LEFT & RIGHT

Rear Axle

START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
X3 (F25) 2010/01 - 33326786981 L :2885
X3 (F25) 2010/09 - D 0142
X3 (F25) xd 2010/09 -
X4 (F26) 2014/04 -
\ COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO
) 46664MT SILENTBLOCK

50728MT CHEVROLET

BALL JOINT
LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle
START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
S10 1984/01 - 2002/12 93331416 CL :020
CU :016,6
M : W9/16"-18
d 18,5
51260MT CHEVROLET
TIE ROD END
LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle
START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
CAPTIVA 2006/06 - 4819620 CL :018
95940332 CU :013,25
D :M14x1,5
M :M12x1,75




new torange

o & : h /. March 2018
51274MT CHEVROLET

STABILIZER

LEFT & RIGHT eﬁ I"
Rear Axle

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
CAPTIVA (C100, C140) 2006/06 - 20911128 M :Mi2x1,75
22737680 L 1675
D :010
51385|V|T CHEVROLET

AXIAL JOINT
E—
LEFT & RIGHT |
Front Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC. ‘
ORLANDO (J309) 201012 - 13314170 D :M16x1,5

M :M16x1,5
L :331,5

51376MT CITROEN

LEFT & RIGHT
Upper Rear Axle

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC. ‘
C-CROSSER (EP_) 2007/02 - 5175EH L :316
ID :012,2




new torange

March 2018
TIE ROD END
LEFT & RIGHT U
Front Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
RDX 2007/01 - 2012/01 53540STKAO1 CL :015,1
RDX 2007/01 - 2012/12 53540TX4A01 CU :013,7
D :M14x1,5
M 1 M12x1,25

50389MT AUDI

.. ‘Lﬁ TRACK CONTROL ARM

. '_"'\'
S
==SUESSS. LEFT /
= * Handed : 50390MT
- Front Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC. ‘

A4 (8WH, B9) 2016/01 - 8W0407509B L :233,5

A5 (F5A) 2017/01 - h 150
ID :010,2

‘ COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO
H 50387MT SILENTBLOCK




51382MT FORD

new torange

March 2018

'S STABILIZER
(TR
/]
LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
RANGER T6 2011/01 - 1732869 M 1 M12x1,75
AB313052AA L :255,5
D 1010

51267MT

BALL JOINT
LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle
- 7
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
LEGEND (HS, KA) 1986/01 - 1991/03 04510SL5000 CL :020
LEGEND I (HS, KA) 1986/01 - 1991/03 51210SZ5900 CuU :018
LEGEND | Saloon (HS, KA) 1986/01 - 1991/03 51215SW5J60 M 1 M14x2
T 1 043,05
51493MT HONDA
TIE ROD END
LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
S2000 (AP) 1999/03 - 53540547951 CL :0154
CU :013,6
D :M14x1,5
M 1 M12x1,25




new torange

. —, : h March 2018
36211MT HYUNDAI

WISHBONE

RIGHT
* Handed : 36212MT
Lower Front Axle

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
TRAJET (FO) 2000/03 - 545023A100 D 0123
545023A200 bl :825
545023A201 | - 320
\ COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO
ﬁ.. 42535MT BALL JOINT
I ==
/ 45520MT SILENTBLOCK
@
_ & 45523MT SILENTBLOCK
B T WISHBONE
g

LEFT
* Handed : 36211MT
Lower Front Axle

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
TRAJET (FO) 2000/03 - 545013A100 ID 0123
545013A200 bl :825
545013A201 | :320
COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO
[ - 42535MT BALL JOINT
F i rr
, 45522MT SILENTBLOCK
@
: & 45523MT SILENTBLOCK




new torange

March 2018
WISHBONE
.l
LEFT
* Handed : 38535MT
Front Axle
START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
SONATA V 2006/01 - 2010/12 545003K000 D :14,2-145
SONATA V (NF) 2005/01 - 2010/12 545003K060 bl :587
SONATA V Saloon (NF) 2005/01 - 2010/12 545003K500 | 4275
\ COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO
. 44219MT SILENTBLOCK

38535MT HYUNDAI

WISHBONE
%

RIGHT

* Handed : 38534MT

Front Axle

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
SONATA V 2006/01 - 2010/12 545013K000 D :14,2-145
SONATA V (NF) 2005/01 - 2010/12 545013K060 bl :587
SONATA V Saloon (NF) 2005/01 - 2010/12 545013K500 | :4275
COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO
‘ 44219MT SILENTBLOCK




new torange

. —, : h March 2018
49065MT HYUNDAI

WISHBONE

LEFT

* Handed : 49066MT

Rear Axle

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
SANTA FE Il (CM) 2005/11 - 2012/06 552300W000 M :M12x1,25
5523010000 D @122
552302B000 bl :45
5523028100 | :250
552303J000
COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO
‘ 49067MT SILENTBLOCK

49066MT HYUNDAI

WISHBONE

RIGHT

* Handed : 49065MT

Rear Axle

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
SANTA FE Il (CM) 2005/11 - 2012/06 552400W000 M :M12x1,25
552401U000 D :012,2
5524028000 bl :45
5524028100 | :250
552403J000
COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO
‘ 49067MT SILENTBLOCK




new torange

/ i h a2 March 2018
51483MT HYUNDAI

STABILIZER

jg
LEFT & RIGHT [ osn .
Rear Axle
START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

i30 (GD) 2011/11 - 555303U800 M 1 M12x1,25
i30 CW (GD) 2012/06 - 555403U800 L : 87,5
i30 GD 2011/01 - D 1010
51508MT HYUNDAI

T WISHBONE
LEFT
* Handed : 51509MT
Front Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
TRAJET (FO) 2000/03 - 545013A100-P  ID :0123
545013A200-P bl  :825
| :320
. COMPONENT ~ PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO
, 45522MT SILENTBLOCK
¢ 45523MT SILENTBLOCK

10



new torange

o T : h s March 2018
51509MT HYUNDAI

T WISHBONE
RIGHT
* Handed : 51508MT
Front Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
TRAJET (FO) 2000/03 - 545023A100-P  ID :0123
bl :825
| :320
| COMPONENT ~ PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO
, 45522MT SILENTBLOCK
¢ 45523MT SILENTBLOCK
51348MT INFINITI
TIE ROD END

* Handed : 51349MT

Front Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
EX35 2008/01 - 2012/12 D8640EGO0OC CL :018,65
D8640EG025 CU :014
D :M14x1,5

M :M12x1,25

11



new torange

- [ . W - / : March 2018

51349MT INFINITI

TIE ROD END
.53 RIGHT

* Handed : 51348MT

Front Axle

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
EX35 2008/01 - 2012/12 D8520EG0O0C CL :018,65
D8520EG025 CU :014
D :M14x1,5

M :Mi12x1,25

51345MT JAGUAR

BALL JOINT g

LEFT & RIGHT .

Front Axle u

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
XK 8 Cabriolet (QDV) 1996/03 - JLM21177 CL :016,3
XK 8 Coupe (QEV) 1996/03 - JLM21380 CU :014.4
MJA1450BA M :M12x1,75
T :039,45

12



new torange

—- - i /. March 2018
49893MT JEEP

WISHBONE

LEFT
* Handed : 49894MT
Lower Front Axle

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
CHEROKEE (KJ) 2001/09 - 2008/01 52088637AD D 017
52088637AE bl :80
52088637AF | 15243
52088637AG
 COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO
3 46976MT SILENTBLOCK
' 50188MT SILENTBLOCK

WISHBONE

RIGHT
* Handed : 49893MT
Lower Front Axle

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
CHEROKEE (KJ) 2001/09 - 2008/01 52088636AD D :@17
52088636AE bl :80
52088636AF | :524,3
52088636AG
COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO
’ 46976MT SILENTBLOCK
' 50188MT SILENTBLOCK

13



new torange

March 2018

WISHBONE
LEFT
* Handed : 45935MT
Front Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
CARNIVAL / GRAND CARNIVAL Il 2005/09 - 545004D200 D @142
545004D201 bl :60-70
| 511
\ COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO
k 41850MT BALL JOINT
J 45534MT SILENTBLOCK
‘~p 45535MT SILENTBLOCK
WISHBONE
RIGHT
* Handed : 45934MT
Front Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
CARNIVAL / GRAND CARNIVAL Il 2005/09 - 545014D200 D 0142
545014D201 bl :60-70
| 511
COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO
u 41850MT BALL JOINT
J 45534MT SILENTBLOCK
L) 45535MT SILENTBLOCK

14



new torange

March 2018

51160MT KIA

L REPAIR KIT
>
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
SPORTAGE (K00) 1994/04 - 2004/04 0K01834100
\ COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO
1 51161MT STABILIZER
. 51162MT SILENTBLOCK

51268MT

e PITMAN ARM
CENTER
Front Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
SPORTAGE (K00) 1994/04 - 2004/04 0K01132320A L :1125

0K01132320B

15



new torange

March 2018

51483MT KIA

STABILIZER
p
LEFT & RIGHT (o :
Rear Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
PRO CEE'D (JD) 2013/03 - 555303U800 M 1 M12x1,25
555403U800 L 1 87,5
D @10

STRUT CONTROL ARM

47537MT LAND ROVER

LEFT

* Handed : 47538MT

Rear Axle

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
FREELANDER 2 (FA_) 2006/10 - LR001176 L 1 662,5
PD :@45
ID :016,3
‘ COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO

49310MT

BUSH

16




new torange

March 2018

47538MT LAND ROVER

B STRUT CONTROL ARM

RIGHT

* Handed : 47537MT

Rear Axle

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
FREELANDER 2 (FA_) 2006/10 - LR001175 L 1 662,5
PD :662,5
ID :045
‘ COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO

49310MT

BUSH

BALL JOINT

51371MT LEXUS

LEFT

Front Axle

* Handed : 51372MT

START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
LS430 2001/01 - 2006/12 4334059125 CL :021
CU :017.6
M :M14x1,5
d 1 16,5

BALL JOINT

RIGHT

* Handed : 51371MT

Front Axle

51372MT LEXUS

START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
LS430 2001/01 - 2006/12 4333059125 CL :021
CU :017.6
M :M14x1,5
d 1 16,5

17




new torange

March 2018
WISHBONE
LEFT
* Handed : 47391MT
Front Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
GALANT 2004/01 - 2012/12 MN161705 M :M14x1,5
MN186655 ID :014,3
bl :54,5-64,7
| 1 393,2
‘ COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO
é 51387MT BALL JOINT

47391MT

MITSUBISHI

WISHBONE ¢
RIGHT
* Handed : 47390MT
Front Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
GALANT 2004/01 - 2012/12 MN161706 M :M14x15
MN186656 D 0143
bl :545-647
| :3932
COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO
é 51387MT BALL JOINT

18




new torange

March 2018

51376MT MITSUBISHI

STRUT CONTROL ARM

LEFT & RIGHT
Upper Rear Axle

START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC. \
ASX (GA_W) 2010/02 - 4110A085 L :316
D :@12,2
\ COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO
. 49003MT SILENTBLOCK

51387MT MITSUBISHI

BALL JOINT P

LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
GALANT 2004/01 - 2012/12 MN161705-P CL :020
CU :016,6
:M14x1,5
T 1 Q42,7
51507MT MITSUBISHI
A e Y ey STABILIZER
LEFT & RIGHT
Rear Axle
START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
ENDEAVOR 2003/01 - 2011/01 MR589337 M : M10x1,25
Endeavor 2004/01 - 2011/12 L :136,5
D :09

19



new torange

’ [ . _ / . March 2018
P T e /
51346MT NISSAN
. _— STABILIZER
LEFT
* Handed : 51347MT
Front Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
350 Z Roadster (Z33) 2003/10 - 2009/12 54668AL501 M 1 M12x1,25
54668AL502 L 190
D 1010
51347MT NISSAN
. _— STABILIZER
RIGHT
* Handed : 51346MT
Front Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
350 Z Roadster (Z33) 2003/10 - 2009/12 54618AL501 M : M12x1,25
54618AL502 L 190
D 1010
51351MT NISSAN
TIE ROD END
LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle
START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
300 ZX (Z32) 1989/12 - 1997/12 4852033P25 CL :018,65
4852033P26 CuU :014
D :M14x1,5

M :M12x1,25

20



51370MT NISSAN

new torange

March 2018

STABILIZER
LEFT & RIGHT
Rear Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
GT-R (R35) 2007/12 - 52320STKAO01 M : M10x1,25
L 1170
D 1 09

51260MT OPEL

TIE ROD END
LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle
START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
ANTARA 2006/05 - 4819620 CL :018
95940332 CU :013,25
D :M14x1,5
M 1 M12x1,75

51274MT OPEL

STABILIZER =
|
LEFT & RIGHT e I“
Rear Axle
START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC. \
ANTARA 2006/05 - 4801837 M :M12x1,75
4808136 L :167,5
D 1010

21




new torange

March 2018

51490MT OTOKAR

AXIAL JOINT
LEFT & RIGHT A
Front Axle
START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
KARSAN JEST 2014/02 - 4010088AA D :M16x1,5
M :M16x1,5
L 1279

51491MT OTOKAR

TIE ROD END
LEFT & RIGHT ‘
V{.;l!llli-l eI AR, _‘J I 'l||.
START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
KARSAN JEST 2014/02 - K900918 D :M16x1,5
M :M10x1,5
L 185

STRUT CONTROL ARM

LEFT & RIGHT
Upper Rear Axle

51376MT PEUGEOT

START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC. ‘
4007 (GP_) 2007/02 - 5175EH L :316
ID :012,2

22




new torange

March 2018

49746MT RENAULT

WISHBONE 0
LEFT
* Handed : 49747MT
Front Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
MEGANE IV (BFB) SEDAN (1.6) 2016/08 - 545056711R M :Mi12x1,25
ID :0146-018,2
bl :50,5-75
| 253
 COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO
Lk 48840MT SILENTBLOCK
N ] 48841MT SILENTBLOCK
__ b 48937MT BALL JOINT

49747TMT RENAULT

WISHBONE 1
RIGHT
* Handed : 49746MT
Front Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
MEGANE IV (BFB) SEDAN (1.6 ) 2016/08 - 545049671R M :M12x1,25
ID :014,6-018,2
bl :50,5-75
| 253
COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO
Ch 48840MT SILENTBLOCK
] 48841MT SILENTBLOCK
Iy 48937MT BALL JOINT

23




new torange

. [ . : /.. March 2018
51375MT RENAULT
BALL JOINT
LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
TWINGO Il (BCM_) 2014/09 - 545047654R-P T :038,3

545051097R-P

51377MT RENAULT

AXIAL JOINT
LEFT & RIGHT = -
Front Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC. ‘
TWINGO Il (BCM_) 2014/09 - 485215653R D : M12x1
M :M14x1,5
L :407,5
51383MT RENAULT
TIE ROD END
LEFT
* Handed : 51384MT
Front Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
TWINGO Il (BCM_) 2014/09 - 485204628R CL :0146
CU :012,2
D :M14x1,5

M :M10x1,25

24



new torange

March 2018
51384MT RENAULT
TIE ROD END
RIGHT
* Handed : 51383MT
Front Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
TWINGO Il (BCM_) 2014/09 - 485208910R CL :0146
CU :012,2
D :M14x1,5

M :M10x1,25

51375MT SMART

BALL JOINT
LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
FORTWO COUPE (453) 2014/09 - 4533302900-P T 1 038,3

4533303000-P
4533303100-P
4533303200-P

51377MT SMART

AXIAL JOINT
LEFT & RIGHT = -
Front Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC. ‘
FORTWO COUPE (453) 2014/09 - 4534630000 D 1 M12x1
485215653R M :M14x1,5
L :407,5

25



new torange

March 2018

51383MT SMART

TIE ROD END
LEFT
* Handed : 51384MT
Front Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
FORTWO COUPE (453) 2014/09 - 4533307100 CL :0146
485204628R CU :012,2
D :M14x1,5
M : M10x1,25

51384MT SMART

TIE ROD END
RIGHT
* Handed : 51383MT
Front Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
FORTWO COUPE (453) 2014/09 - 4533307000 CL :0146
485208910R CU :012,2
D :M14x1,5
M : M10x1,25

51350MT TOYOTA

STABILIZER
& =
LEFT & RIGHT 3 '
Front Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
TACOMA 4X2 1995/01 - 2004/01 4882035021 M 1 M12x1,25
L :104,5
D 1010

26




new to

Marh 2018

ﬂa‘\“"

Vil :
/Vletrix
Premium

CHASSIS PARTS

www.metrixpremium.com




new torange

b = " 2 March 2018
= __f i
51468MT FORD
TORQUE ROD
START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
CARGO - 6C465K848AB L 1454
PD :50
| 1152
ID :25
‘ COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO
=ﬁ 39250MT REPAIR KIT

51470MT

TIE ROD END ;
E
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

TGA 2000/03 - 81475016043-P CL :30,2

cu :271

D : M24x1,5

L 180
51218MT MERCEDES BENZ

TIE ROD
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
0 350 (TOURISMO) 1994/09 - 3823900107 CL :30
cuU :271
L 1407

PD :52



new torange

March 2018

51219MT MERCEDES BENZ

TIE ROD

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
O 350 (TOURISMO) 1994/09 - 3823900007 CL :30
Ccu :271
L :407
PD :52




new to range

March 2018

Premlum

: CHASSIS PAR

www.metrixpremium.com




new torange

March 2018
AUDI
SILENTBLOCK
LEFT & RIGHT
START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
Q7 (4M) 2016/01 - 4M0505541M OD :052,3
ID :0145
h 147

50284MT

STABILIZER BAR BEARING

LEFT & RIGHT
Rear Axle
START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
FUSION 2006/01 - 2012/12 6H6Z5493AA OD :033,3
ID :016,5
h 14

50285MT

STABILIZER BAR BEARING

LEFT & RIGHT
Rear Axle
START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
FUSION 2006/01 - 2012/12 6E5Z5493AA OD :029,3
ID :015,5

h 141



new torange

March 2018

FORD

LEFT & RIGHT

START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
FUSION 2006/01 - 2012/12 7E5Z5493A OD :029,3
ID :018,5
h T4

50904MT

SILENTBLOCK

LEFT & RIGHT
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
MONDEDO II (BAP) 1996/09 - 2000/11 1325326-P OD :036,5
MONDEDO III (B5Y) 2000/11 - 2007/08 1S715500AC-P ID :0122
h 135

50221MT

STABILIZER BAR BEARING

LEFT & RIGHT

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
INSIGHT (ZE) 2000/04 - 2006/12 51306 TM8GO1 OD :039
ID :018
h :39,8




new torange

March 2018

JEEP

SILENTBLOCK

LEFT & RIGHT
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
CHEROKEE (KJ) 2001/09 - 2008/01 52088746AA OD :041,6
ID :014,2
h 176

49839MT KIA
STABILIZER BAR BEARING
LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
RIO (DC_) 2000/09 - 2005/02 54813FD000 OD :026
RIO Estate (DC) 2000/08 - 2005/02 ID :0195
RIO Saloon (DC_) 2000/09 - 2005/02 h 132
51162MT KIA
oy = R g a2 STABILIZER BAR BEARING
LEFT & RIGHT
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
SPORTAGE (K00) 1994/04 - 2004/04 0K01834156A OD :031,5
ID :021,8
h 132




new torange

March 2018

LAND ROVER

SILENTBLOCK

LEFT & RIGHT
Rear Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
RANGE ROVER EVOQUE (LV) 2011/06 - LR0O01119 OD :061,4
ID :023
h 1 59,5

49506MT
BEE. ™ STABILIZER BAR BEARING

i
LEFT & RIGHT
Rear Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
6 (GJ, GH) 2013/01 - GHP928156A OD :0425
ID :012,2
h 140

51211MT

SILENTBLOCK S

LEFT & RIGHT '

Front Axle

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
2 (DL_DJ) 2014/11 - KD3534156B OD :049
KD3534156E ID :018,5
h 140




| new to range
s 7 ‘ / March 2018
49432MT MERCEDES BENZ

SILENTBLOCK

LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

C SERIES (W204) 2007/01 - 2313510342 OD :077,2
C SERIES (W204) 4matic 2007/07 - ID :017,3
C SERIES Estate (S204) 2007/08 - h 1 77,3
C SERIES S204 2007/08 -
C SERIES Saloon (W204) 2007/01 -
C SERIES T-Model (S204) 2007/08 -
E SERIES (W212) 2009/01 -
E SERIES Estate (S212) 2009/08 -
E SERIES Saloon (W212) 2009/01 -
E SERIES T-Model (S212) 2009/08 -
GLK SERIES (X204) 2009/08 -

49774MT

NISSAN

STABILIZER BAR BEARING

LEFT & RIGHT
Rear Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
NAVARA 4x2 & 4x4 2016/05 - 546134KH2A OD :0515
ID :018,5
h 148,8




new torange

March 2018

NISSAN

SILENTBLOCK

LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

FRONTIER 2008/01 - 2016/12 54542EB70A OD :043
NAVARA (D40) 2004/10 - 54542EB70D ID :014,2
NAVARA Pickup (D40) 2004/10 - h :54,5
NAVARA,PATHFINDER 2005/01 -
PATHFINDER (R51) 2005/01 -

51270MT

NISSAN

‘ SILENTBLOCK

LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
FRONTIER 4X2 1998/01 - 2004/01 5454225610 OD :045,2
NP 300 PICKUP 4X2 2009/01 - 2014/01 ID :014,2
h .55

51380MT OPEL

SILENTBLOCK

A
LEFT & RIGHT :
Rear Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

INSIGNIA A (G09) 2008/07 - 2016/12 22940356-P OD :047,2
INSIGNIA A (G09) Saloon 2008/07 - 2016/12 ID :014,2
INSIGNIA A (G09) Sports Tourer 2008/07 - 2016/12 h : 53,8




new torange

March 2018

RENAULT

SILENTBLOCK

LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
TALISMAN 2015/10 - 545609807R OD :076
ID :014,6
h 175

49842MT

s =y STABILIZER BAR BEARING

8 | LEFT&RIGHT

Front Axle

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
AROSA (6H) 1997/05 - 2004/06 6N0411313 ID :016,5
6X0411313 h 131

50213MT

TOYOTA

STABILIZER BAR BEARING

LEFT & RIGHT
Rear Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
AVENSIS (T25) 2003/04 - 4881805080 OD :029,8
AVENSIS Combi (T25) 2003/04 - ID :019,5
AVENSIS Estate (T25) 2003/04 - h 138
AVENSIS Saloon (T25) 2003/04 -




new torange

March 2018

VW
LEFT & RIGHT
START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
LUPO (6X1, 6E1) 1998/09 - 2005/07 6N0411313 ID :016,5
6X0411313 h 131
50566 MT VW
| LLLLLELELL SILENTBLOCK
LEFT & RIGHT
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
CRAFTER (SY_SZ2) 2017/01 - 2N0407182B OD :Q@70
ID :016,4
h 170




